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Roads
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1
2
3
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1
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4
1
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Polling Site
Alternative Learning Center
Living Light Church
Sauer Memorial Home
Faith Lutheran Church
 
St. Anne's Hospice
West Recreation Center
Madison School
Madison School
 
Kryzsko Commons, WSU
Lake Lodge
Central Fire Station
City Hall
 
East Recreation Center
East Recreation Center
Southeast Technical
August Primary:
   Pleasant Valley Church
November General:
   National Guard Armory

Polling Address
 
1299 W. 3rd St.
850 Hwy 14
1635 W. Service Dr.
1717 Service Dr.
 
1347 W. Broadway
800 W. 5th St.
515 W. 7th St., West Entrance
515 W. 7th St., East Entrance
 
Huff & Howard St.
Foot of Main St. at Lake St.
451 E. 3rd St., Back Entrance
207 Lafayette St.
 
210 Zumbro St.
210 Zumbro St.
1250 Homer Rd., Drivers Training Bldg.
1363 Homer Rd.
1303 Homer Rd.
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